
 


Rang Shooter Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final

1 Suter  Nina OSpsV 99 98 99 99 97 98 590 202.7

2 Kaiser  Martina OSpsV 98 100 99 98 96 95 586 205.2

3 Huber  Caspar ZHSV 98 99 97 97 97 97 585 181.6

4 Simath  Jasmin ZHSV 98 98 97 97 96 96 582 161.0

5 Menzi  Tamara OSpsV 98 96 97 97 98 97 583 139.9

6 Ebnöther  Jürg ZHSV 97 94 99 99 100 95 584 120.1

7 Scherrer  Michael ZHSV 97 98 99 99 97 96 586 99.6

8 Gsell  Nathalie OSpsV 98 97 98 94 98 98 583 78.9

9 Höhener  Claudia OSpsV 97 95 97 100 98 95 582

10 Martz  Stephan ZHSV 99 95 96 97 97 96 580

11 Seyfried  Martin ZHSV 95 93 99 96 98 97 578

12 Brüschwiler  Joel OSpsV 95 96 94 97 99 96 577

13 Künzli  Hanspeter OSpsV 96 96 95 94 97 98 576

14 Mares  Sandro ZHSV 93 98 97 97 95 96 576

15 Kübler  Nadja OSpsV 96 98 92 97 98 94 575

16 Merki  Sascha ZHSV 93 95 96 97 95 98 574

17 Ragettli  Pascal ZHSV 94 94 96 97 95 95 571

18 Guggenheim Marsha ZHSV 95 98 94 98 93 92 570

19 Feusi  Marcel ZHSV 94 97 93 93 95 97 569

20 Höhener  Werner OSpsV 91 92 97 96 94 96 566

21 Bösch  Markus OSpsV 94 94 95 95 94 94 566

22 Santoro  Franco OSpsV 96 92 91 96 96 93 564

23 Kessler  Christian OSpsV 92 97 92 92 92 96 561

24 Merki  Michael ZHSV 95 91 91 94 93 94 558

25 Sprenger  Christian OSpsV 91 91 93 94 94 94 557

26 Hochleitner Katrin ZHSV 93 90 93 95 92 92 555

27 Troxler  Danial OSpsV 92 93 94 95 87 93 554

28 Wismer  Christian ZHSV 89 96 90 93 93 92 553

29 Fröhliche  Stephan OSpsV 86 92 93 96 89 93 549

30 Jäger  Stefan OSpsV 92 90 91 86 91 94 544
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1 OSpsV Junior Shooters 590

586

583 1759

2 ZHSV 1 584

585

580 1749

3 ZHSV  2 576

574

586 1736

4 OSpsV 1 577

582

576 1735

5 ZHSV  3 569

578

582 1729

6 OSpsV  Girlie-Power 583

575

566 1724

7 ZHSV 4 571

570

555 1696

8 OSpsV 2 566

564

549 1679

9 OSpsV 3 561

557

554 1672

10 Mixed 558

553

544 1655

Troxler Daniel

Merki Michael

Wismer Christian

Jäger Stefan

Kübler Nadja

Bösch Markus

Höhener Werner

Santoro Franco

Fröhlich Stephan

Kessler Christian

Guggenheim Marsha

Hochleitner Katrin

Sprenger Christian

Brüschwiler Joel

Höhener Claudis

Künzli Hanspeter

Ragettli Pascal

Feusi  Marcel

Seyfried Martin

Simath Jasmin

Gsell Nathalie

Ebnöther Jürg

Huber Caspar

Martz Staphan

Mares Sandro

Merki Sascha

Scherrer Michael

Team:

Menzi Tamara

Suter Nadia

Kaiser Martina


